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Session: All
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Gym

AARank

Quinn Kuhl968
Sonshine

9.700 9.350 9.5009.300 37.8501 

Julia Krzywanski990
E V O

9.800 9.050 9.4509.300 37.6002 

CJ Keuneke966
TIGAR

9.450 9.500 9.1759.425 37.5503 

Lily Kurrack981
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 9.125 9.5509.275 37.4004 

Jordan Barrow987
Gymstars

9.375 9.625 9.1509.100 37.2505 

Abby Bednar969
Southeastern

9.325 9.175 9.2759.400 37.1756 

Madison Ulrich982
Southeastern

9.525 9.650 8.8009.150 37.1257 

Casi Nicolas957
Brandy's

9.300 9.350 9.5008.650 36.8008 

Kiley Rorich999
Southeastern

9.225 9.675 9.2008.675 36.7759 

Emily Golden998
E V O

9.450 8.825 9.2258.900 36.40010 

Gabi Ortiz993
LaFleur's Tampa

9.625 9.150 9.0258.575 36.37511 

Adyson Wahl995
Zanesville

9.450 8.025 9.5509.300 36.32512 

Abril Toscanini958
A C E

9.200 8.550 9.1009.125 35.97513 

Brooke Gleichowski979
Sun Country

9.000 8.200 9.3259.425 35.95014 

Pyper Fliehr952
First in Flight

9.300 8.025 9.0009.325 35.65015T

Alex Gregory972
Southeastern

9.150 9.025 8.5758.900 35.65015T

Caroline Volk967
Sonshine

9.150 7.900 9.1509.275 35.47517 

Leanne Desmond971
Everest

9.175 8.375 8.9508.950 35.45018 

Audrey West997
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.150 8.9008.425 35.37519 

Victoria Roberts965
Elmwood

9.200 7.550 9.4509.150 35.35020 

Elizabeth Leary970
Sonshine

8.900 8.500 8.7008.875 34.97521 

Imani White951
Brandy's

9.500 7.775 8.7758.875 34.92522 

Olivia Childs974
Sonshine

9.125 8.775 8.4758.450 34.82523T

Kaylee Bluffstone996
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 9.025 8.3258.600 34.82523T

Delaney DeHaan984
T B T

9.200 7.000 9.3758.800 34.37525 
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Cora Villere988
Elmwood

8.900 7.800 8.4008.650 33.75026 

Haley Mendoza956
Gym-Nation

9.175 7.775 8.0008.100 33.05027 

Kelsey Lee980
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.300 0.0009.550 28.37528 

Alyssa Orgen964
E V O

9.400 0.000 9.0759.275 27.75029 

Madelyn Dorbin961
Georgia Elite

0.000 9.150 8.2009.350 26.70030T

Morgan Denofa986
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 0.000 8.6759.100 26.70030T

Emma Duerre973
Roswell

8.300 0.000 9.1759.050 26.52532 

Darbi Simcox963
Dynamats

9.200 0.000 8.6008.400 26.20033 

Ava McQuillan955
E V O

9.100 0.000 8.9257.725 25.75034 

Paris Smiley1000
Brandy's

8.650 0.000 8.3758.650 25.67535 

Kayliana Lightbody962
Dinamo

8.725 0.000 8.4508.450 25.62536 

Hannah McDaniel959
Southern Starz

9.375 0.000 7.7507.900 25.02537 

Emma Boyd983
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.500 0.0009.500 19.00038 

Ashlyn Novak985
LaFleur's Tampa

8.525 0.000 9.2250.000 17.75039 

Creslyn Brose994
Sonshine

0.000 0.000 9.4758.050 17.52540 

Olivia Williams989
Coast Elite

0.000 0.000 8.4257.700 16.12541 

Jasmine Cawley954
Brandy's

0.000 7.575 0.0008.050 15.62542 

Riley Sorrell978
Sonshine

0.000 9.175 0.0000.000 9.17543 

Bella Ross991
Sonshine

0.000 8.625 0.0000.000 8.62544 

Simone Brown953
First in Flight

0.000 0.000 0.0007.450 7.45045 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meetminders



Judge's Signatures

2020 TBT Invite
Meet Results
Jan 17-19, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/18/2020 7:57:06 PM

Women / 10 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haleigh Bryant1110
Everest

10.000 9.650 9.6759.650 38.9751 

Jordyn Paradise1079
LaFleur's Tampa

9.725 9.725 9.6259.700 38.7752 

Abbie Thompson1120
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.675 9.5759.800 38.6503 

Sidney Washington1071
Gym America

9.850 9.700 9.4009.425 38.3754 

Lali Dekanoidze1059
Southeastern

9.825 9.700 9.4009.400 38.3255 

Rose Casali1035
Southeastern

9.675 9.900 9.6009.000 38.1756T

Gwendolyn Fink1041
Southeastern

9.675 9.750 9.1509.600 38.1756T

Elena Arenas1117
Georgia Elite

9.575 9.850 9.4759.200 38.1008 

Gabbie Gallentine1074
Everest

9.300 9.900 9.1259.675 38.0009 

Victoria Gatzendorfer1036
Southeastern

9.575 9.400 9.4759.350 37.80010 

Gabrielle Diaz1111
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.425 9.6759.400 37.77511 

Lauren Rutherford1066
Roswell

9.675 9.575 9.6508.850 37.75012 

Gianna Masella1027
T B T

9.575 9.475 9.1759.475 37.70013 

Elia Aird1056
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.600 9.3759.225 37.67514T

Lilly Hudson1084
Florida Elite

9.475 9.475 9.3009.425 37.67514T

Gianna Ortiz1105
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.500 9.4009.300 37.65016 

Bridget Bourque1007
LaFleur's Tampa

9.575 9.475 8.9009.425 37.37517T

Jennifer McMillan1010
Southeastern

9.475 8.925 9.4509.525 37.37517T

Caroline Williams1108
Roswell

9.425 9.225 9.1509.500 37.30019 

Marissa Rojas1064
Michigan Academy 

9.600 9.325 9.0509.275 37.25020 

Kinsey Davis1114
Southeastern

9.725 9.550 8.6259.325 37.22521 

Lauren Keener1043
Sonshine

9.175 9.550 9.3259.125 37.17522 

Tasha Brozowski1076
Raleigh

9.150 9.650 9.3009.050 37.15023 

Hailey John1011
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.400 9.6009.675 37.07524T

Isabelle Schaefer1039
Everest

9.350 9.650 9.2258.850 37.07524T
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Mallory Gregory1009
Brandy's

9.600 9.200 8.9509.225 36.97526 

Mya Pringle1072
Orlando Metro

9.375 8.875 9.2259.225 36.70027 

Chloe Armentor1078
Elmwood

9.525 8.475 9.3259.275 36.60028 

Cally Swaney1006
First in Flight

9.500 8.850 9.3758.850 36.57529 

Hannah Drielick1014
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 9.250 8.7259.500 36.55030 

Hannah Stallings1049
Raleigh

9.300 8.250 9.5509.425 36.52531 

Madison Sakalosky1102
T B T

9.375 9.000 9.2258.825 36.42532 

Amy Wier1092
GymQuarters

9.425 8.675 8.9009.125 36.12533 

Delaney Fisher1012
Georgia Elite

8.975 9.575 8.9258.600 36.07534 

Kayla Pardue1040
TIGAR

9.350 8.450 9.1759.025 36.00035 

Reagan Brannigan1034
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 9.150 8.7508.725 35.95036 

Halle Faulkner1075
Gym America

9.850 7.950 8.8759.250 35.92537 

Emily Wood1107
T N T

8.750 9.075 9.1008.950 35.87538 

Lily Clapper1022
Gym America

9.550 7.650 9.1509.450 35.80039 

Kendall LaPlante1089
T B T

9.675 8.125 9.6008.375 35.77540T

Jonna-Marie Kirk1020
A C E

9.000 9.150 8.4009.225 35.77540T

Alana Laster1069
Southern Starz

9.850 8.100 8.5509.150 35.65042T

Janelle Lopez1037
Coast Elite

9.625 7.700 8.9759.350 35.65042T

Emily Buffington1097
Everest

9.400 8.875 9.1258.200 35.60044 

Jordan Hand1045
Sun Country

9.275 8.600 8.2509.275 35.40045 

Hailey Clark1029
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.325 8.5507.950 35.37546 

Sophie Chandler1080
Gym America

8.900 8.425 9.0008.950 35.27547 

Gianna Antonio1070
Gym America

9.025 8.875 9.1758.175 35.25048 

Faith Koerner1004
Southeastern

9.075 8.575 8.4509.000 35.10049 

Emma Brkljacic1068
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.475 8.8508.550 35.07550T
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Karah Vargo1028
E V O

9.150 9.025 8.0508.850 35.07550T

Sarah Duhe1116
Elmwood

9.650 8.100 8.3508.800 34.90052 

Tracy Dillon1021
Dinamo

8.625 8.075 9.0509.075 34.82553 

Leeiah Davis1016
Georgia Elite

9.500 8.375 9.1007.675 34.65054T

Gabi Hartley1062
A C E

9.150 8.975 7.5009.025 34.65054T

Ashley Morgan1003
Roswell

8.925 8.425 9.0007.925 34.27556 

Whitney Parziale1019
Florida Elite

8.775 8.725 8.5258.200 34.22557 

Presley Blackwell1005
US Gold

9.000 8.950 8.3007.850 34.10058 

Jirelys Jimenez1023
A C E

9.200 7.825 8.0509.000 34.07559 

Nadia Drutau1077
Southeastern

9.000 7.850 8.0009.200 34.05060 

Joy Ziegenfelder1038
Sun Country

9.650 7.775 7.7508.750 33.92561 

Alayna Fern1065
Sun Country

9.575 8.275 7.6508.000 33.50062 

Katie Bloomston1099
Coast Elite

9.375 7.650 8.4008.050 33.47563 

Kaijah Ma1054
E V O

8.925 8.175 9.0007.150 33.25064 

Emma George1081
Sun Country

9.100 5.850 8.4259.000 32.37565 

McKenzie Colbert1063
Roswell

8.675 6.300 8.7008.675 32.35066 

Sarah Stallings1050
Raleigh

9.575 4.750 9.3008.675 32.30067 

Ella Large1055
Zanesville

8.550 7.675 7.9507.850 32.02568 

Ella Castellanos1100
Roswell

8.000 7.675 8.3007.600 31.57569 

Maren Schwied1073
SarasotaGA

8.200 8.700 7.0507.150 31.10070 

KK Parkerson1025
Victory

8.775 5.775 8.2007.925 30.67571 

Reyna Guggino1096
T B T

9.500 0.000 9.4509.500 28.45072 

Cassidy Stuart1103
Southeastern

9.300 0.000 9.1509.150 27.60073 

Julie Szmitko1053
A C E

9.075 0.000 9.4258.850 27.35074 

Jamie Shearer1093
Sonshine

9.125 9.275 0.0008.850 27.25075 
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Hallie Stocker1098
Roswell

8.450 0.000 8.9509.275 26.67576 

Kelsey Kollhoff1112
Gym-Nation

9.325 0.000 8.4008.850 26.57577T

Omer Danenberg Lerner1058
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 0.000 9.0008.450 26.57577T

Victoria Taran1008
Southeastern

8.650 0.000 8.6259.250 26.52579 

Grace Humphrys1101
A C E

0.000 9.250 8.3508.600 26.20080 

Angela Papa1047
Gym America

9.025 0.000 8.4758.650 26.15081T

Olivia Martin1018
Elmwood

8.800 0.000 8.8508.500 26.15081T

Olivia McDonald McDonald1033
Everest

9.225 0.000 7.3259.050 25.60083 

Calista Hidalgo1046
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 0.000 8.3508.375 25.42584 

Cadie Hodge1085
Brandy's

9.050 0.000 7.9007.275 24.22585 

Emily Smith1015
Elmwood

0.000 7.000 8.2008.200 23.40086 

Jocelyn Warnica1118
Michigan Academy 

0.000 8.225 6.9008.000 23.12587 

Meghan Charlton1032
US Gold

8.350 5.000 0.0008.025 21.37588 

Maddie Jones1088
Southeastern

0.000 9.750 0.0009.150 18.90089 

Reese DeHaan1026
T B T

9.450 9.225 0.0000.000 18.67590T

Meghan Carter1048
Gymstars

0.000 9.350 0.0009.325 18.67590T

Madyson Baucom1013
Everest

0.000 9.275 0.0009.075 18.35092 

Peyton Childs1082
Sonshine

8.750 8.875 0.0000.000 17.62593 

Alex Magee1106
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.525 0.0008.000 17.52594 

Marcela Bonifasi1119
Roswell

0.000 0.000 8.6008.900 17.50095 

Emma Chiarelli1115
Sun Country

0.000 8.750 0.0008.100 16.85096 

Destiny Finley1044
Gym America

0.000 8.000 0.0008.650 16.65097 

Aniyah Taylor1017
Everest

0.000 0.000 7.8508.400 16.25098 

Kalise Newson1095
TIGAR

0.000 9.250 0.0006.800 16.05099 

Emma Brittingham1052
US Gold

8.850 0.000 0.0007.175 16.025100 
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Jordan Halcom1104
Southeastern

0.000 7.450 8.0500.000 15.500101 

Lily Pierson1030
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425102 

Brooke Smead1086
Sonshine

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300103 

Cameron Galvin1121
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.275 0.0000.000 9.275104 

Ashlyn Maccord1067
E V O

0.000 0.000 0.0009.150 9.150105 

Emily St Onge1031
Brandy's

0.000 0.000 0.0009.125 9.125106 

Lauren Letzsch1057
TIGAR

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100107 

Mackenzie Carpenter1090
Gym America

0.000 9.075 0.0000.000 9.075108 

Sydney Bennett1109
Everest

0.000 0.000 0.0008.700 8.700109 

Kennady Kreinbrink1060
Gym America

0.000 8.475 0.0000.000 8.475110 

Jasmin Matchett1001
Coast Elite

0.000 0.000 8.0000.000 8.000111 

Mackenzie Butler1094
Orlando Metro

0.000 7.350 0.0000.000 7.350112 
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